Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
RDSP...H60N Straight Reducer
  Overview:
Application
Reducing/extending widths of cable runs
Material
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the Sendzimir method to PN-EN
10346:2011 (SG)
Available to order:
F- steel, hot-dip galv. to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
E- stainless steel (SS)
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
In case of special orders specify dimensions a, b
NOTE: The type of fitting rung corresponds to the type of
cable ladder in the same order Cable Ladder DK –rung
cross-section Cable Ladder DU - rung cross-section
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,5 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc. Size b [mm]
  RDSP200/100H60   200   467820   2   1,56   100
  RDSP300/200H60   300   467830   2   1,73   200
  RDSP400/300H60   400   467840   2   1,91   300
  RDSP500/400H60   500   467850   2   2,09   400
  RDSP600/500H60   600   467860   2   2,25   500
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER